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Ragione sociale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA
TRENTINO DIGITALE SpA
RADICE, CEREDA E ASSOCIATI
Comune di Trento

DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
FASTWEB SpA

BALATO VINCENZO

BENASSI SRL

AVANCINI MONICA

MOAR SRL

WOLTERS KLUWER ITALIA SRL
SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA GUIDE ALPINE TRENTINO a.r.l.

Ge@ Trentina Servizi
GPI SpA
OPENCONTENT SCARL

LIZARD SRL

REBECCHI NICOLA
TRENTINO DIGITALE SpA

DOLOMITI AMBIENTE SRL
SESTER SRL
STEFANOLLI LUIGI

VEGNI FRANCESCO
PRETTO CRISTIANA
GIRELLI ANNA

BONFIM GLAUCIA REGINA
FORMEL SRL

LORENZINI FLAVIA
VEGNI FRANCESCO
REBECCHI NICOLA
DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA
DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA
Il Sole 24 Ore SpA
Federazione Trentina della Cooperazione Societa Cooperat
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
BENASSI SRL

WOLTERS KLUWER ITALIA SRL
Ge@ Trentina Servizi
TRENTIN RUGGERO
TRENTINO DIGITALE SpA
VILLOTTI SRL

CLERA SOC.COOP.

QSA SRL

VIVENDA SRL

BERTOLANI ROBERTA SILVANA
FOLLI SISTEMI CP SRL
DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA

TIM SPA

DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
CHEMOLLI EMANUELA
TRENTINO DIGITALE SpA

TRENITALIA SPA

QSA SRL

STC MANAGING SRL
CORTINA SRL

DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
BALATO VINCENZO
BENASSI SRL

Usai Antonio

GRAND HOTEL TRENTO
Ge@ Trentina Servizi

GPI SpA

PEFC ITALIA

GALLI ANDREA

BRACCI ELISABETTA
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509,50 925
3146,62 937
880,00 938
951

1100,00

1200,00
1056,00 952
2477,65 977
2,50 925
2,35 977
4440,80 320
1986,73 980

FONTANA PAOLO

SERGIO ALVARO TROVATO
RAVAGNI ALESSIO
BALDESSARELLI GUIDO

CODOLO LUISELLA
TASCONE IDA
FONTANA PAOLO
TASCONE IDA
ALLEGRETTI MARCO
AMAPA SRL
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